2 CHALLENGE

Week 4
First Last Winnings Prize Entries 29
Michael W $46.20 38,200 pts+ Entry to Championship $377+ Entry to Championship
Wayne [« $40.40 15,000 pts+ Entry to Championship $145+ Entry to Championship
John M $35.80 3,400 pts+ Entry to Championship $58+ Entry to Championship
Brian N $35.80 3,400 pts+ Entry to Championship S0+ Entry to Championship
David P(2) $35.00 500 pts
K.T. L $30.40 500 pts
James N $29.40 500 pts Championship Round Entries
John L $25.20 500 pts First Last Initi Entries
David T $21.00 500 pts John A 2
Karol M $19.60 500 pts Michael B 2
Vince C $19.00 500 pts Wayne C 2
John Z(1) $17.60 500 pts Sal S 1
John A $16.80 500 pts Eric F 1
Brian G $16.80 500 pts Kevin M 1
Michael B(2) $16.20 500 pts Kenneth M 1
David F $15.60 500 pts John L 1
John Z(2) $15.60 500 pts David P 1
Jim M (1) $15.20 500 pts Jim M 1
Reid H $10.40 500 pts David F 1
Jim M (2) $10.00 500 pts Michael w 1
Frank M $10.00 500 pts John M 1
James R $10.00 500 pts Brian N 1
BEAT THE PRO $9.80
lan w $9.80
Eric F(1) $6.40
Eric F(2) $6.40
Michael B(1) $6.40
Ray B $5.80
Kenneth M $0.00
David P(1) $0.00

Beat the Pro not eligible for prizes

©

Pearl Gem
Simonela

N~

©

Street Copper
Paul The Waiter
Maynooth

1

[

[0

Dalarna
Brucarita

w

[0

Margie's Money
Zensational Kiss

N~

w

Classic Wildcat
10 Tomo Chachi

Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

$27.60

$6.80

$9.20

$3.60

$6.40

$12.80
$9.80

$3.60
$15.20
$3.60

$5.60
$7.80

$2.80
$5.80

$3.40
$4.20

$40.40
$9.80

$10.40
$15.20
$3.60

$14.80
$7.80

$6.40
$5.80

$9.80
$4.20




