

Week 4

First	Last	Winnings	Prize
Michael	W	\$46.20	38,200 pts+ Entry to Championship
Wayne	С	\$40.40	15,000 pts+ Entry to Championship
John	М	\$35.80	3,400 pts+ Entry to Championship
Brian	N	\$35.80	3,400 pts+ Entry to Championship
David	P (2)	\$35.00	500 pts
K.T.	L	\$30.40	500 pts
James	N	\$29.40	500 pts
John	L	\$25.20	500 pts
David	Т	\$21.00	500 pts
Karol	М	\$19.60	500 pts
Vince	С	\$19.00	500 pts
John	Z (1)	\$17.60	500 pts
John	А	\$16.80	500 pts
Brian	G	\$16.80	500 pts
Michael	B (2)	\$16.20	500 pts
David	F	\$15.60	500 pts
John	Z (2)	\$15.60	500 pts
Jim	M (1)	\$15.20	500 pts
Reid	Н	\$10.40	500 pts
Jim	M (2)	\$10.00	500 pts
Frank	М	\$10.00	500 pts
James	R	\$10.00	500 pts
BEAT THE	PRO	\$9.80	
lan	W	\$9.80	
Eric	F (1)	\$6.40	
Eric	F (2)	\$6.40	
Michael	B (1)	\$6.40	
Ray	В	\$5.80	
Kenneth	М	\$0.00	
David	P (1)	\$0.00	
Beat the Pro not	t eligible for prizes		
			Race 7
	8 Pearl Gem 2 Simonela		\$27.60 \$12.80 \$40.40 \$9.80 \$9.80
	9 Street Con	nor	Race 8 \$6.80 \$3.60 \$10.40

	Entries	29
\$377+	Entry to Champ	ionship
\$145+	Entry to Champ	ionship
\$58+	Entry to Champ	ionship
\$0+	Entry to Champ	ionship

Championship Round Entries							
First	Last Initi Entries						
John	Α	2					
Michael	В	2					
Wayne	С	2					
Sal	S	1					
Eric	F	1					
Kevin	М	1					
Kenneth	М	1					
John	L	1					
David	P	1					
Jim	М	1					
David	F	1					
Michael	W	1					
John	М	1					
Brian	N	1					

		Race 7				
8	Pearl Gem		\$27.60	\$12.80	\$40.40	
2	Simonela			\$9.80	\$9.80	
		Race 8				
9	Street Copper		\$6.80	\$3.60	\$10.40	
11	Paul The Waiter			\$15.20	\$15.20	
8	Maynooth			\$3.60	\$3.60	
		Race 9				
5	Dalarna		\$9.20	\$5.60	\$14.80	
3	Brucarita			\$7.80	\$7.80	
		Race 10				
5	Margie's Money		\$3.60	\$2.80	\$6.40	
2	Zensational Kiss			\$5.80	\$5.80	
		Race 11				
3	Classic Wildcat		\$6.40	\$3.40	\$9.80	
10	Tomo Chachi			\$4.20	\$4.20	